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3.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga 13. Spieltag 22.02.2025
Ma-Punkte Kegel

Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma - TS Rodalben Ma 2,0:6,0 32103248
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mi> - KSG Pfeddersheim Ma 6,0 : 2,0 3159 :3136
TSG Schwabenheim Mix - Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix 1,0:7,0 3048 : 3244
KV Griinstadt 3 Ma - KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix 2,0:6,0 3039 3119
Spielfrei - TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

Pl Tabelle/Klub SP Manns Pu +P -P HMaP  +HP -HP AMaP  +AP -AP

1 TSG Hassloch 2 Mix 1 670 : 210 19: 3}/ 360 : 40 10: 0 310 : 170 9 : 3

2 TS Rodalben Ma 12 650 : 310 19: 5} 310 : 9,0 8 : 2 340 : 220 11: 3

3 Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma 1 580 : 300 16: 6 310 : 170 8 : 4 270 : 130 8 : 2

4 KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix 12 490 : 470 14 :10f 270 : 130 8 : 2 220 : 340 6 : 8

5 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix 1 490 : 390 13: 9} 260 : 220 7 : 5 230 :170 6 : 4

6 Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix 12 425 : 535 11 :13} 255 : 225 7 :5 170 : 310 4 : 8

7 KSG Pfeddersheim Ma 12 41,5 : 54,5 7 :17) 240 : 240 S5 :7 175 : 305 2 :10

8 TSG Schwabenheim Mix 1 30,0 : 58,0 5 :17 /140 : 340 2 :10 16,0 : 240 3 : 7

9 KV Griinstadt 3 Ma 12 14,0 : 82,0 0 :24] 120 : 440 0 :14 20 : 380 0 :10

Top Ten der Woche

Heim Auswarts
Wilhelmy, Reiner 556 KV Griunstadt 3 Ma Schlachter, Jurgen 572 Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Zorniger, Johannes 553 Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma Huther, Fabian 571 KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
Thomas, Bernd 550 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix Brutsch, Leon 563 Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Nau, Lothar 545 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix Schlachter, Franziska 560 Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Rosel, Christian 543 Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma Dauenhauer, Lothar 556 TS Rodalben M&
Toigo, Cedric 542 TSG Schwabenheim Mix Ritsert, Franz 554 KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
Blatt, Jorg 541 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix Wahl, Luca 553 KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
Uhrig, Friedel 539 KV Griunstadt 3 Ma Strunk, Alexander 550 KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
Wolf, Stefan 535 Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma Scharwatz, Herbert 548 TS Rodalben M&
Martin, Michael 534 Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma Schaaf, Ernst 547 TS Rodalben M&a

Liga Rekorde

MANNSCHAFT 1.SKC Monsheim 2 3569 21.01.2023 Post SV Ludwigshafen
SPIELER Raquet, Dominic 665 30.09.2023  TuS Gerolsheim

Saison Bestleistungen

MANNSCHAFT TSG Hassloch 2 3371 01.12.2024 TSG Sportzentrum Hassloch
SPIELER Diecker, Marcus 641 01.12.2024 TSG Sportzentrum Hassloch

G.Geibel, 04.03.2025
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3.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga ( Gesamtschnitt ab 3 Einsitze )
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Name

Matheis, Nicolas
Uhrich, Saskia
Wolf, Stefan
Steidel, Sara
Schaaf, Ernst
Ziliox, Roland
Heinrich,Marco
Pompilio, Umberto
Weber, Gudrun

. Dauenhauer, Lothar
. Scheurer, Marcel

. Rosel, Christian

. Jochum, Tim

. Schlachter, Franziska
. Blatt, Jorg

. Uhrich, Jutta

. Zorniger, Johannes

. Martin, Michael

. Scharwatz, Herbert

. Peter, Michael

. Ziliox, Alisha

. Popperl, Thorsten

. Toigo, Cedric

. Kasper, Louis

. Schlachter, Jirgen

. Adrian, Frank

. Gundersdorff, Wolfgang
. Kénig, Otto

. Strunk, Alexander
. Klantke, Roland
. Armbrust, Hans-Jurgen
. Schreiner, Mia

. Nau, Lothar

. Thomas, Bernd

. Eschenbaum. Daniel
. Hildebrandt, Luca

. Ritz, Frank

. Hasic, Marko

. Gast, Wolfgang

. Kasper, Jorg

. Frisch, Fabian

. Kleinod, Gabi

. Wahl, Luca

. Ehrmanntraut, Peter
. Brutsch, Leon

. Hauswirth, Karl

. Ritsert, Franz

. Huther, Marco

. Schulze, Rolf

. Laudemann, Egon

. Brutsch, Steffen

. Schembs, Ramund
. Bischoff, Harry

. Nagy, Jonas

. Hoecker, Katharina
. Lustina, Thomas

. Peter, Beate

. Wilhelmy, Reiner

. Uhrig, Friedel

. Gimber, Oswald

. Klein. Winfried

Klub

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg Ma
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

TS Rodalben Ma

Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
TS Rodalben Ma

TSG Hassloch 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
TS Rodalben Ma

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma

TS Rodalben Ma

KSG Pfeddersheim Ma

TS Rodalben Ma

TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

TSG Schwabenheim Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma

TS Rodalben Ma

TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

TSG Schwabenheim Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
KV Griunstadt 3 Ma

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
KV Griunstadt 3 Ma

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
KV Griinstadt 3 M&

KV Griinstadt 3 M&

Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
KV Griinstadt 3 Ma
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Schn
0,00
555,00
549,50
540,75
543,86
554,00
536,40
541,00
524,80
544,57
540,00
517,50
535,00
560,60
551,20
526,33
536,00
526,20
535,00
537,00
542,00
545,00
527,80
524,80
544,50
543,00
533,00
522,57
541,33
509,33
510,80
517,60
526,67
504,67
577,00
515,50
505,00
527,83
502,00
532,67
503,00
487,33
544,00
519,67
525,00
496,75
527,50
502,50
513,17
500,80
514,75
487,00
498,29
512,00
0,00
499,00
460,00
441,50
439,33
489,00
0,00
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Schn
581,67
551,67
549,83
560,67
556,40
535,00
561,25
571,00
572,50
545,00
547,00
560,50
550,00
514,00
533,20
551,20
544,67
551,00
546,20
541,50
535,25
527,17
540,00
540,50
498,00
521,50
521,75
532,00
510,67
542,20
540,75
530,40
520,75
533,60
500,33
525,00
524,00
508,20
583,00
506,50
530,00
531,40
453,00
506,83
498,00
519,17
491,00
533,00
501,33
515,33
488,80
507,71
500,33
478,40
491,00
480,00
495,20
497,86
504,71
472,00
473,67

Sp
3
5
10
7
12
3
9
5
9
12
4
10
1
8
10
8
5
1
12
8
5
1
1
1
3
6
9

12

12

11
9

10
7

Ges.
Schn
581,67
553,00
549,70
549,29
549,08
547,67
547,44
547,00
546,00
544,75
543,50
543,30
543,18
543,13
542,20
541,88
541,20
539,73
539,67
539,25
536,60
535,27
534,45
533,36
529,00
528,67
528,00
526,50
526,00
524,27
524,11
524,00
523,29
522,75
519,50
519,30
519,25
518,91
518,20
517,71
516,50
514,88
513,67
513,25
511,50
510,20
509,25
508,60
507,25
506,25
500,33
500,18
498,90
495,20
491,00
490,56
489,33
485,33
485,10
480,50
473,67

pers.
heute Bestl
495 624
0 621
535 574
0 583
0 580
505 585
522 629
0 571
0 607
0 593
0 599
543 583
523 600
548 588
541 612
0 577
553 564
534 594
0 584
531 581
563 583
503 585
542 590
528 575
0 572
0 571
0 568
560 568
0 596
0 572
0 585
517 556
545 545
550 561
489 577
0 548
0 531
0 590
0 583
495 572
0 572
0 573
0 565
0 555
554 576
524 582
533 593
541 556
0 546
0 553
0 534
486 566
0 557
571 550
510 512
0 565
501 520
556 579
539 545
0 536
512 558
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0

Ma
Pu
3,0
5,0
8,0
6,0
8,0
2,0
8,0
3,0
5,0
12,0
4,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
10,0
6,0
3,0
4,0
8,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
6,0
2,0
4,0
8,0
3,0
8,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
5,0
2,0
8,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
8,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
6,5
2,0
15
2,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0

R. Rammler, 04.03.2025
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PI.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Name

Sander, Friedrich
Tursunova,Nazima
Stichler, Karl-Heinz
Hinkel, Manfred
Deis, Jurgen

Kraus, Josef

Pabst, Hans Jirgen
Toigo, Anja
Diecker, Marcus
Bernatz, Gerhard
Metzger, Martin
StraRRel, Max
Weber, Oliver
Huther, Fabian
Maus-Dornieden, Daniela
Eger, Alexander
Philipp, Eduard
Miller, Dominik
Rothhaar, Mirco
Ahlheim, Reiner
Weyer, Andreas
Pirmann, Michael
Zimmermann, Kai
Rieder, Michael
Hasic, Harry
Nischwitz, Edwin
Hess, Philipp
Schéfer, Liane
Nessler, Birgit
Holzer, Jurgen
Midiller, Christian
Nied, Karl Heinz
Riebenthaler, Yannick
Goller, Eckhard
Bernhardt, Uwe
Machura, Thorsten
Sohns, Jirgen
Raquet, Dominic
Wannemacher, Denise
Zwanziger, Jurgen
Eschenbaum, Nichael
Neubert, Robert
Jann, Andreas
Schmidt, Ralf
Grohe, Hans-Peter
Kubda, Jirgen
Wingerter, Peter
Schumacher, Karl-Heinz
Maal3, Volker
Armbrust, Renate
Weber, Ann-Kathrin
Blatt, Susanne
Hildebrandt, Fynn
Raquet, Annabell
Seibert, Sebastian
Weickert, Werner

Klub

KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KV Grunstadt 3 Ma

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KV Griunstadt 3 Ma

KV Griunstadt 3 Ma

TSG Schwabenheim Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
Keglergilde Heltersberg M&a
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
TS Rodalben Ma

KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma

Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
TSG Schwabenheim Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KV Griunstadt 3 Ma

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
KSG Pfeddersheim Ma
TSG Hassloch 2 Mix

KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2 Mix
Alle Neune Dellfeld 2 Mix
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 Mix
KV Griinstadt 3 Ma
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Schn
469,00
469,67
449,00
441,67
453,50
421,33
429,50
433,00
558,00
576,50
534,00
546,00
505,00
542,50
560,00
537,00
0,00
531,00
482,00
0,00
506,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
479,00
466,00
485,00
479,00
440,00
439,50
602,00
570,00
0,00
0,00
557,00
548,00
0,00
0,00
537,00
534,00
529,00
528,00
521,00
0,00
499,00
0,00
492,00
486,00
480,00
474,00
0,00
0,00
445,00
431,00
428,00
385,00
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Schn
475,00
473,50
502,00
500,00
462,00
473,67
459,67

0,00
641,00

0,00
579,00
551,00
589,00

0,00
500,00
522,00
519,50
506,00
538,00
507,00

0,00
504,50
501,00
499,00

0,00
469,00
421,00
419,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
569,00
565,00

0,00

0,00
547,00
541,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
518,00

0,00
497,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
469,00
455,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

[72]
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Ges.
Schn
472,60
471,20
470,20
465,00
456,33
456,22
447,60
433,00
599,50
576,50
556,50
548,50
547,00
542,50
530,00
529,50
519,50
518,50
510,00
507,00
506,00
504,50
501,00
499,00
479,00
467,50
453,00
449,00
440,00
439,50
602,00
570,00
569,00
565,00
557,00
548,00
547,00
541,00
537,00
534,00
529,00
528,00
521,00
518,00
499,00
497,00
492,00
486,00
480,00
474,00
469,00
455,00
445,00
431,00
428,00
385,00

pers.
heute Bestl
0 491
522 487
0 552
532 506
523 462
491 529
443 567
555
648
615
579
560
589
571
560
537
557
548
554
518
547
519
518
511
533
469
485
479
513
490
602
601
593
604
571
562
547
571
590
534
529
528
637
534
512
561
572
493
509
550
552
561
445
431
536
436
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R. Rammler, 04.03.2025

Ma
Pu

2,0
0,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0




Ergebnisse It. Spielbericht
3.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga

13. Spieltag

Name

Wolf, Stefan
Jochum, Tim
Zorniger, Johannes
Heinrich,Marco
Martin, Michael
Rosel, Christian

Gesamt:

Kegel
535
523
553
522
534
543

3210

1

2
2
1
2
0

10,0

1
1

SaP MaP MaP SaP

3

N W NDNDN

14

Kegel

548
556
547
523
533
541
3248

Name

Scharwatz, Herbert
Dauenhauer, Lothar
Schaaf, Ernst
Hasic, Marko
Klantke, Roland
Konig, Otto
Gesamt:

Name
Pdpperl, Thorsten
Thomas, Bernd
Peter, Michael
Eschenbaum. Daniel
Nau, Lothar
Blatt, Jorg
Gesamt:

Kegel
503
550
531
489
545
541

3159

SP MaP MaP SP

-_—
SWwWrNRO

1

4
0
2
3
1
1

Kegel

553
506
512
550
510
505

11,0 3136

Name

Wahl, Luca
Nagy, Jonas
Lustina, Thomas
Strunk, Alexander
Schulze, Rolf
Ritz, Frank
Gesamt:

Name

Toigo, Cedric

Hoecker, K./Tursunova, N.
Peter, Beate

Kasper, Louis

Kasper, Jorg

Schreiner, Mia

Gesamt:

Name

Laudemann, Egon
Ehrmanntraut, Peter
Schlachter, Jurgen
Brutsch, Steffen
Brutsch, Leon
Schlachter, Franziska
Gesamt:

Name

Hauswirth, Karl
Pabst, Hans Jurgen
Wilhelmy, Reiner
Uhrig, Friedel
Schembs, Ramund
Kraus, Josef

Gesamt:

Kegel SP MaP MaP SP  Kegel
542 4 1 0 495
465 1 1 3 522
501 0 1 4 572
528 1,5 1 25 532
495 0 1 4 563
517 1 1 3 560

3048 7,5 2 16,5 3244

Kegel SP MaP MaP SP  Kegel
524 4 1 0 422
443 0 1 4 517
556 4 1 0 523
539 1 1 3 571
486 0 1 4 554
491 1 1 3 532

3039 10,0 2 14 3119

Name

Stichler, Karl-Heinz
Bischoff, Harry
Huther, Marco
Huther, Fabian
Ritsert, Franz
Hildebrandt, Luca
Gesamt:

Name

Gesamt:

Kegel

0

SP MaP MaP SP

0

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1

0

Kegel

Name

Uhrich, Saskia
Kleinod, Gabi
Armbrust, Hans-Jurgen
Philipp, Eduard

Uhrich, Jutta

Gast, Wolfgang
Gesamt:

G.Geibel, 04.03.2025



